cats live happy, healthy lives for several months to years—especially in a stress-free, indoor environment with                                      

regular veterinary care. 

FeLV may sound scary, but with the right support, it doesn’t have to be. Together—with shelters, volunteers, and 

informed adopters—we're giving these cats the second chances they deserve. 

717 Days!  Yep, you read that right:  

Seven Hundred and Seventeen Days! 
That’s how long Aquaria has been in the  

care of HSIMC! 

For more pictures and past posts, search 

“Aquaria” on our Facebook page. 

Here’s what her most recent foster had to say: 

“We picked up Aquaria yesterday to foster. She's been a dream.